
2026 CISR Schedule 

Live Webinars – Hosted by PIA of Wisconsin 
2026 Registration opens fall 2025 

                                                                                                                                     

January 15 (Thurs)  .................................  Personal Auto, John Dismukes 

 

February 3 (Tue) ..................................... Personal Residential, Nicole Broch 

 

February 25 (Wed) ................................. Agency Operations, Lori Rummelt 

                                                                          

March 10 (Tue) ....................................... Commercial Casualty I, Robin Federici 

 

March 24 (Tue) ....................................... Commercial Casualty II, Jean Sundlof 

 

April 14 (Tue) ………………………………….......Life & Health Essentials, Darrin Rankin 

 

May 13 (Wed)  ........................................  Commercial Property, Teresa Pacelli 

 

May 14 Thurs) ……………………………………… Elements of Risk Management, Robin Federici 

 

June 2 (Tue) ............................................ . Other Personal Lines Solutions, Stacy Flynn 

 

June 25 (Thurs) ....................................... . Personal Auto, Ted Kinney 

 

July 15 (Wed) .......................................... Commercial Casualty II, John “Chappy” Chapman 

 

July 22 (Wed) .......................................... Elements of Risk Management, Kathryn “Katie” Kochenower 

 

August 5 (Wed) ....................................... Personal Residential, Scott Treen 

 

September 23 (Wed) .............................. Agency Operations, Stacy Flynn 

 

September 29 (Tue) ................................ Commercial Casualty I, Jean Sundlof 

 

October 22 (Thurs) ................................. Commercial Property, Christine Marciano 

 

November 3 (Tue) .................................. Other Personal Lines Solutions, Sam Bennett 

 

November 18 (Wed) ............................... Commercial Casualty II, Eric Weedin 

 

December 16 (Wed) ............................... Elements of Risk Management, Teresa Pacelli 

 

2026 Registration opens fall 2026 at www.piaw.org. Contact us anytime at (800)261-7429. 
 

http://www.piaw.org/

